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Top 50 Senate Campaigns

by Receipts
January 1, 2009 - June 30, 2010

MCMAHON, LINDA
BROWN, SCOTT P
SCHUMER, CHARLES E
MCCAIN, JOHN S

REID, HARRY

BOXER, BARBARA
PORTMAN, ROB

CRIST, CHARLIE

RUBIO, MARCO
GILLIBRAND, KIRSTEN ELIZABETH
FIORINA, CARLY

TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH
COAKLEY, MARTHA
LINCOLN, BLANCHE L
KIRK, MARK STEVEN
PAGLIUCA, STEVE
HERMAN, RAPHAEL
BLUNT, ROY

SESTAK, JOSEPH A JR
SPECTER, ARLEN

BENNET, MICHAEL F
MURRAY, PATTY
CARNAHAN, ROBIN

MEEK, KENDRICK B
VITTER, DAVID

BURR, RICHARD

GREENE, JEFF

FEINGOLD, RUSSELL D
GIANNOULIAS, ALEXANDER
THUNE, JOHN

FISHER, LEE IRWIN

BINNIE, WILLIAM H
ISAKSON, JOHN HARDY
SHELBY, RICHARD C
WYDEN, RONALD LEE
GRASSLEY, CHARLES E SENATOR
HALTER, WILLIAM A
LOWDEN, SUE

CAPUANO, MICHAEL E
CONWAY, JOHN WILLIAM (JACK)
HODES, PAULW

PAUL, RAND

ANGLE, SHARRON E

CT
MA
NY
AZ
NV
CA
OH
FL
FL
NY
CA
PA
MA
AR
IL
MA
FL
MO
PA
PA
co
WA
MO
FL
LA
NC
FL
Wi
IL
SD
OH
NH
GA
AL
OR
1A
AR
NV
MA
KY
NH
KY
NV

REP
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
NNE
REP
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
REP

OPEN
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
INCUMBENT
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
OPEN
INCUMBENT
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
CHALLENGER
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
OPEN

OPEN
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
OPEN
INCUMBENT
OPEN
INCUMBENT
OPEN

OPEN
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
CHALLENGER

$22,104,463
$17,005,388
$15,458,144
$14,962,503
$13,776,171
$12,954,734
$12,697,530
$12,245,508
$11,564,046
$10,787,743
$10,648,406
$10,291,914
$9,624,368
$9,508,007
$8,983,266
$8,405,925
$8,218,976
$8,162,028
$8,074,651
$7,976,731
$7,495,289
$7,116,212
$7,066,649
$7,060,269
$6,726,853
$6,678,727
$5,870,595
$5,829,961
$5,684,101
$5,602,663
$5,038,843
$4,789,626
$4,759,379
$4,724,085
$4,583,254
$4,568,620
$4,214,942
$4,023,414
$3,986,610
$3,985,345
$3,595,038
$3,547,054
$3,546,644
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Top 50 Senate Campaigns

by Receipts
January 1, 2009 - June 30, 2010

INOUYE, DANIEL K
BLUMENTHAL, RICHARD
LEAHY, PATRICK
DEMINT, JAMES W
CAMPBELL, TOM
KHAZEI, ALAN
GRAYSON, C M 'TREY"

HI
CT
VT
SC
CA
MA
KY

DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
REP

INCUMBENT
OPEN
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
CHALLENGER
OPEN

OPEN

$3,507,569
$3,495,608
$3,191,236
$3,129,900
$3,119,085
$3,108,774
$3,101,197
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